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Fax +49 (0) 9367 983 76 81 « Tel +49 (0) 9367 988 33 55
Mail: info@yachtcharter-dagen.de « www.yachtcharter-dagen.de

Yacht ID:
Yachttyp:

Yacht:

Marina:
Production year:
Cabins:

Deposit:

21.12.-28.12.
€2.540

11.01.-18.01.
€1.620

08.02. - 15.02.
€2.080

08.03. - 15.03.
€2.540

05.04.-12.04.
€3.000

03.05.-10.05.
€3.690

31.05. - 07.06.
€5.080

Yachtcharter Dagen details
Bank: Sparkasse Minden-Luebbecke
BLZ 490501017 Konto Nr.: 15002272

Dagen

YACHTCHARTER

Sailing yacht Dufour 470 Weasley

87406

Sailing yacht

Dufour 470 Weasley
Italy / Portisco

2021

6 (6 (5+1 skipper's cabin))
€3.500,00

Air condition: Air Conditioning (dinette only, 220V),

Bow thruster: Bow thrust,

Cockpit cushion: Cockpit Cushions, Deck Sunbed Cushions,
Electric toilet: Electric toilets,

Electric winches: Electric winch,

General: Anchor Chain Mt75 D12, Cockpit Chartplotter,
Cockpit Light, Duvets for all the berths, Electric windlass,
Fridge/freezer 130/65 ltr, Fully equipped kitchen, Inox
Anchor 32Kg, Memory mattresses, Microwave, Self-tacking
jib, Service batteries 1000A, Underwater lights, Water
purifier, Welcome kit,

Hydraulic gangway: Folding Gangway,

Inverter: Inverter 2000W,

Outside Steering Position: Plancha Kit (BBQ + Sink),

Solar panel: Solar panels,

Swimming platform: Electric Swimming platform,

Teak deck: Walkaround teak deck,

TV: Smart TV+Chromecast,

Water maker: Watermaker,

Wi-Fi & Internet: WIFI,

Price per week / Season 2024

28.12.-04.01. 04.01.-11.01.
€3.690 €1.500
18.01.-25.01. 25.01.-01.02. 01.02. - 08.02.
€1.730 €1.850 €1.960
15.02. - 22.02. 22.02.-01.03. 01.03. - 08.03.
€2.190 €2.310 €2.420
15.03.-22.03. 22.03.-29.03. 29.03. - 05.04.
€2.660 €2.770 €2.890
12.04.-19.04. 19.04. - 26.04. 26.04. - 03.05.
€3.120 €3.230 €3.350
10.05.-17.05. 17.05. - 24.05. 24.05.-31.05.
€4.040 €4.390 €4.730
07.06. - 14.06. 14.06. - 21.06. 21.06. - 28.06.
€5.430 €5.770 €6.350

IBAN: DE27490501010015002272
SWIFT/BIC: WELADEDTMIN

UST.ID (VAT): DE351389110
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